Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Match 4

Match 5

Tabelle

SZ Tessin
SV Diedrichshagen Il
Schweriner SZ

42 42 29 25 00
51 54 54 00 00
41 36 35 46 00

Wismarer Bogengilde 1141 44 43 41 00
Schweriner SZ 51 53 44 47 00
PSV Rostock 38 50 48 00 00

PSV Rostock 45 32 49 55 41
Wismarer Bogengilde 1153 49 43 47 00
SZ Tessin 39 39 34 00 00

SV Diedrichshagen Il
PSV Rostock
ESV Rostock Il

54 41 46 47 00
41 46 50 41 30
36 36 36 49 00

SZ Tessin 45 38 28 00 00
ESV Rostock I 37 29 30 00 00
Wismarer Bogengilde 1142 45 42 00 00

1. Wismarer Bogengilde Il 48
2. SV Diedrichshagen Il 26
3. PSV Rostock 10
4. Schweriner SZ 0

5. ESV Rostock Il -34
6. SZ Tessin -40

2. Landesliga 2025-26

Spieltag 2

52 36 41 41 00
37 3529 00 00
32 46 50 47 00

42 36 37 36 00
40 49 50 43 00
29 25 29 00 00

45 52 54 51 51
47 40 47 45 00
22 30 26 00 00

31 45 35 37 00
43 38 45 44 42
47 29 30 46 00

47 51 52 00 00
50 48 48 00 00
51 53 52 00 00

18:02
16:04
12:08
08:12
04:16
02:18

Wismarer Bogengilde 112:6

ESV Rostock Il 6:0
PSV Rostock 2:6
ESV Rostock Il 6:2
SV Diedrichshagen Il 6:2
SZ Tessin 6:0

SV Diedrichshagen Il 3.7

Schweriner SZ 6:2
ESV Rostock Il 6:0
SZ Tessin 6:2
Wismarer Bogengilde 114:6
Schweriner SZ 6:2
Schweriner SZ 0:6
PSV Rostock 0:6

SV Diedrichshagen Il 0:6

0:2
2:0
0:2

2:0
2:0
2:0

0:2
2:0
2:0

2:0
0:2
2:0

0:2
0:2
0:2



